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199111200000
00040

11/20/1991
02:22:18

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
VICTORIA L

9 6

199112310000
00460

12/31/1991
10:57:00

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LIVINGSTON
PATRICIA H

9 79

199112310000
00480

12/31/1991
10:57:15

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROOKS
SHEILA F

9 82

199201090000
00400

01/09/1992
10:48:30

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REGUETT
ROXANNE

9 131

199201090000
00340

01/09/1992
10:47:00

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PIAZZA
ANGELA A

9 106

199202120000
00850

02/12/1992
09:36:25

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON A
ERIC

9 228

199202120000
00860

02/12/1992
09:36:23

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCKINLEY
ELAINE D

9 230

199203020000
01080

03/02/1992
08:39:05

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COVINGTON
CAROLE W

9 270

199202250000
01010

02/25/1992
04:09:15

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARCUS
JOYCE M

9 258

199202260000
01030

02/26/1992
08:21:01

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAYSON
TROY L

9 262


