INSURANCE COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199111200000 00040	11/20/1991 02:22:18	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN VICTORIA L	9	6				
199112310000 00460	12/31/1991 10:57:00	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LIVINGSTON PATRICIA H	9	79				
199112310000 00480	12/31/1991 10:57:15	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROOKS SHEILA F	9	82				
199201090000 00400	01/09/1992 10:48:30	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REGUETT ROXANNE	9	131				
199201090000 00340	01/09/1992 10:47:00	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PIAZZA ANGELA A	9	106				
199202120000 00850	02/12/1992 09:36:25	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON A ERIC	9	228				
199202120000 00860	02/12/1992 09:36:23	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCKINLEY ELAINE D	9	230				
199203020000 01080	03/02/1992 08:39:05	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COVINGTON CAROLE W	9	270				
199202250000 01010	02/25/1992 04:09:15	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARCUS JOYCE M	9	258				
99202260000 01030	02/26/1992 08:21:01	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAYSON TROY L	9	262				